MEIA MARATONA DE FEIRA 2022

Relatério Geral - 10KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero
1181
1138
1024
1300
1231
1142
1280
1247
1030
1164
1301
1259
1003
1091
1176
1113
1302
1267
1127
1284
1254
1007
1260
1163
1200
1298
1057
1233
1273
1288
1285
1289
1290
1110
1272
1132

Nome

FERNANDO DA CONCEICAO LIMA
ROMILDO COSTA FREITAS

MATEUS DE JESUS COSTA

GILBERTO FERNANDES DE BRITO
GILSON PEREIRA BORGES

PEDRO AUGUSTO VIEIRA FERNANDEZ
JORGE BISPO DOS SANTOS FILHO
JACKSON COELHO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
JOAO MANOEL MIRANDA LAPORTE
GIL MULLER ALMEIDA BATISTA
JUAREZ VALE DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO DOS SANTOS SILVA
ROQUE SACRAMENTO DE JESUS
JOSE ANGELO BORGES DA SILVA
MAXUEL DA FONSECA CEDRO
VALTER FERREIRA CERQUEIRA

JOAO PEDRO PEDROSA CRUZ
VALTER GOES DO NASCIMENTO
TECIO LUIZ BOAVENTURA DE MENEZES
ANANIAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA

KLEITON DE CERQUEIRA ARAUJO
ADEMILSON FORTUNATO DAS VIRGENS
JOSELITO VITORINO DE CARVALHO
JEIGLION SOUZA PEREIRA

VALDEMIR NOVAIS OLIVEIRA
CLAUDEMIRO ALMEIDA SOUZA
RICARDO DE SOUZA SANTOS

JOAO ANTONIO LIMA DE CARVALHO
JACKSON ALMEIDA DOS REIS

SILAS FERREIRA PARANHOS

LUIZ FERNANDO SANTANA SILVA
LEONARDO J M CAIRES

VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ROBSON DE LIMA SANTOS

DIEGO PINHEIRO DA SILVA

ADILSON DANTAS DA SILVA

Fx.Et.
M3034
M2329
M3034
M4044
M5054
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4549
M3034
M5559
M3539
M5054
M4549
M0022
M4044
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539
M4044
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M4044
M4549
M3539
M4549
M2329
M2329
M4044
M3034
M4044
M3539
M4549
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Equipe

Ritmo
00:03:29
00:03:30
00:03:32
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:43
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:04:02
00:04:09
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:23
00:04:27
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:38
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:42
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:48

00:04:50

Vel.
17,24
17,15
16,95
16,45
16,39
16,28
16,23
16,13
15,74
15,67
14,90
14,48
14,20
14,13
14,00
13,79
13,77
13,69
13,67
13,50
13,18
13,08
13,04
13,02
12,96
12,81
12,81
12,75
12,67
12,62
12,60
12,60
12,57
12,53
12,50

12,44

Tempo
00:34:48
00:34:59
00:35:24
00:36:29
00:36:36
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:37:12
00:38:07
00:38:18
00:40:16
00:41:27
00:42:15
00:42:28
00:42:51
00:43:30
00:43:35
00:43:49
00:43:54
00:44:26
00:45:31
00:45:52
00:46:01
00:46:05
00:46:17
00:46:50
00:46:51
00:47:04
00:47:22
00:47:32
00:47:37
00:47:38
00:47:43
00:47:54
00:48:01

00:48:15
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37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78

1078
1101
1112
1111
1240
1031
1013
1206
1196
1065
1190
1232
1295
1209
1103
1217
1279
1039
1033
1106
1303
1052
1058
1223

1042
1172
1245
1268
1076
1186
1074
1136

1094
1291
1293
1174
1060
1248

1191
1271
1152
1175

ROSIEL SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR
WILLIAM PAULINO

JOSE AUGUSTO DE JESUS SILVA
EZIO CLAUDIO GUSMAO FERNANDES
JOHN SILVA

JOSUE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
WAGNE CORDEIRO RIOS
LOURIVAL CORREIA ARAUJO
JOAO SACERDOTE CORDEIRO
DANIEL DA SILVA

LUCIANO SANTANA SILVA

ODECI REBOUCA FONSECA
RAFAEL COUTINHO COSTA

JEAN VICTOR SILVA DE FREITAS
INESIO BASTOS DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
EDIMAR DOS SANTOS LIMA
LUCIANO DOS SANTOS DALTRO
RICARDO JOSE COSTA VILLACA
JOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
UELBERT DE ALMEIDA QUEIROZ
FABRICIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE DOS SANTOS

GEORGE LOPES OLIVEIRA DE
CARVALHO FILHO

BEMVINDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

DANIEL PARENTE MORAIS

ROBERTO MOTA ARAUJO SILVA

PEDRO SANTOS PIRES

ROBERTO RIVELINO DE MATOS BORGES
IGOR LAURSEN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
AILTON CAMPOS MIRANDA

THIEGO CARVALHO ARAUJO DE PAIVA
PITOMBO

JACKSON COSTA DOS SANTOS
TROCADO PARA O NUMERO: 1300
DIEGO FERNANDES SANTOS

NILSON DOS SANTOS SANTANA
MANOELITO SANTOS SAMPAIO JUNIOR

CARLOS AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA DOS
SANTOS

JOSEILTON ADORNO MOREIRA
PAULO R S SAMPAIO

LUIS HENRIQUE MOTA RUFINO
MASPOLI DANTAS COSTA FILHO

M3034
M3034
M5054
M4044
M2329
M3539
M4044
M6599
M6599
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3034
M3539
M5559
M4044
M3539
M4549
M4549
M3539
M2329
M4549
M6064
M3539

M5559
M3539
M3034
M3539
M5054
M3539
M5559
M3539

M4044
M0022
M3539
M3539
M3034
M5054

M4044
M4044
M2329
M3034

12

13

14

10

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

15

17
18

16
17

10

00:04:50
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:07
00:05:08
00:05:08
00:05:09
00:05:10

00:05:11
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:15

00:05:15

00:05:15
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:22

00:05:23
00:05:25
00:05:25

00:05:26

12,41
12,34
12,30
12,30
12,28
12,22
12,21
12,14
12,12
12,10
12,06
12,06
12,02
11,91
11,91
11,79
11,74
11,73
11,73
11,72
11,70
11,70
11,63
11,61

11,56
11,56
11,53
11,51
11,50
11,46
11,44

11,43

11,42
11,30
11,27
11,22
11,20
11,19

11,14
11,07
11,07

11,05

00:48:22
00:48:38
00:48:48
00:48:48
00:48:52
00:49:07
00:49:09
00:49:26
00:49:30
00:49:36
00:49:44
00:49:46
00:49:55
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:50:53
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:35
00:51:41

00:51:54
00:51:55
00:52:03
00:52:08
00:52:10
00:52:22
00:52:26

00:52:29

00:52:31
00:53:06
00:53:13
00:53:29
00:53:34
00:53:37

00:53:52
00:54:11
00:54:12

00:54:17
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79

80

81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114
115

116
117
118
119

1177

1126

1062
1179

1282
1109
1173
1096
1095
1008
1051
1235
1107

1256
1050
1156
1069
1068
1207
1270
1244
1167
1210
1215
1287
1224
1028
1019
1100
1075
1108
1026
1275
1061
1085

1226
1043

1116
1073
1278
1307

VICTOR PANDINI FARIAS CALMON
BACELAR

SILVESTRE AMANCIO DE ARAUJO
JUNIOR

JONATA WEBER NOGUEIRA DE SENA
| EITE
LUIZ ANSELMO DA MOTA MATTOS

SANTOS
ALEX SANDRO DOS ANJOS FERRO

MARCUS VINICIUS SANTOS MUNIZ
ALISSON DA SILVA SOUZA

GUSTAVO SOUZA MARTINS

WESLEY HENRIQUE DA SILVA SOUZA
RENAN MACHADO LIMA

RICARDO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
GEANE COSTA DA SILVA RIBEIRO

JONEIDSON CRUZ DE SANTANA
FERREIRA

RONI CEZAR VIEIRA BENTO
EMERSON DE OLIVEIRA RIOS
JOSENILDO SANTOS ROCHA
RODRIGO MARTINS PIMENTA OLIVEIRA
JOSE SAULO DE OLIVEIRA GORDIANO
FABIO SANTANA SUZART

VICTOR DANIEL TOURINHO DANTAS
AURINO FRANCISCO BRITO

JOAO HENRIQUE SOUZA PINHEIRO
JARBAS GERALDO PRATES DA SILVA
VICTOR CASTRO CORDEIRO

MURILO SANTOS DA CONCEICAO
GETULIO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
UBIRATAN DE SOUZA BRANDAO
JUVENIL ANDRADE NETO

THIAGO SANTOS COSTA

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA
MARCELO ALVES DE SOUZA JUNIOR
MARIO SILVA FILHO

PAULO SERGIO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ADOLFINO ALVES PEREIRA NETO

MARCIO JURANDIR FREITAS DOS
SANTOS

NIVALDO FRANCELINO RIBEIRO JUNIOR

LOURIVALDO CERQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
NETTO

EMERSON NEVES DE AMORIM
JEANCARLOS PASSOS BRANDAO
GUTEMBERG DE OLIVEIRA SENA
LUIS CLAUDIO NUNES

M3034

M3539

M3539
M4044

M2329
M3539
M2329
M2329
M2329
M4044
M3539
M5054
M3034

M4549
M4044
M2329
M3539
M2329
M4549
M3539
M6064
M2329
M5054
M3539
M3539
M5559
M4044
M4549
M3539
M5054
M2329
M5559
M4549
M5559
M4044

M3539
M3539

M4044
M3539
M2329
M4549

11

19

20
18

21

19
22

12

11
20
10
23
11
12
24

12

25
26

21
13
27

13

14

22

28
29

23
30
14

15

00:05:26

00:05:27

00:05:28
00:05:28

00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:35

00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:46
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:56
00:05:57
00:06:00
00:06:02
00:06:07
00:06:07

00:06:08
00:06:09

00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:13

11,05

10,99

10,98
10,96

10,96
10,95
10,92
10,90
10,90
10,88
10,88
10,80
10,74

10,74
10,67
10,64
10,57
10,57
10,54
10,53
10,48
10,42
10,42
10,41
10,35
10,34
10,25
10,19
10,16
10,12
10,09
9,99

9,93

9,82

9,82

9,78
9,75

9,72
9,66
9,65
9,64

00:54:19

00:54:35

00:54:39
00:54:44

00:54:46
00:54:48
00:54:58
00:55:03
00:55:04
00:55:08
00:55:09
00:55:32
00:55:51

00:55:52
00:56:14
00:56:24
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:56:54
00:56:58
00:57:16
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:57:38
00:57:59
00:58:02
00:58:31
00:58:54
00:59:04
00:59:16
00:59:29
01:00:04
01:00:25
01:01:06
01:01:06

01:01:21
01:01:31

01:01:42
01:02:08
01:02:11
01:02:14
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

1145
1012
1160
1193
1154
1125
1117
1150
1162
1305
1092
1059
1017
1047
1218
1080
1253
1205
1238
1304
1082
1143
1135
1130
1221
1137
1041
1241

JOSE VIRGINIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
TITO MENDES DA COSTA FILHO
GEOVA SOUZA LIMA

JOSE CARLOS DAMACENO GOMES
ANISIO REGIS LIMA DA SILVA
ROBERIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA COSTA
JOAO PAULO RIELA TRANZILO
SERGIO MUNIZ RIOS

ERIVAN SOLEDADE DE JESUS
RUJANI OLIVEIRA SILVA

EDILSON FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE REIS SILVA

UALLACE DOS SANTOS SILVA
GUILHERME DE SOUZA ALBINO
ANDRE MARIO SILVA MACEDO
PAULO EDUARDO S A D FERREIRA
ARIBALDO SIMO~ES DA SILVA
GUSTAVO MASCARENHAS OLIVEIRA
MATEUS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ALEX NUNES SANTOS

OSVALDO CORREIA PINTO JUNIOR
REINALDO CIRINO DOS SANTOS
VALDIR MACHADO DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO ROBERTO CUNHA SILVA LIMA
GUILLERMO ALBERTO LOPEZ
ALISSON FLAVIO CRUZ CUNHA
FABRICIO LIMA FONSECA

CRISTIANO SERRA DO SACRAMENTO

M3034
M5559
M5054
M4549
M4044
M4044
M5054
M6064
M4549
M5559
M6064
M6599
M3034
M3034
M4549
M4044
M6064
M2329
M4549
M4044
M5054
M4549
M6599
M6599
M5054
M2329
M3539
M4549

13

16
24

25

14
15
18
26

15
19
27
10
20

11
16
31
21

00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:18
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:26
00:06:28
00:06:30
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:41
00:06:41
00:06:42
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:56
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:21
00:07:54
00:08:04
00:08:51
00:10:10
00:11:41

00:16:31

9,62
9,54
9,53
9,49
9,43
9,34
9,34
9,28
9,23
9,17
9,11
8,97
8,97
8,96
8,92
8,88
8,84
8,76
8,65
8,32
8,30
8,17
7,59
7,44
6,79
5,90
5,13

3,63

01:02:23
01:02:54
01:02:59
01:03:12
01:03:36
01:04:14
01:04:16
01:04:41
01:05:00
01:05:27
01:05:53
01:06:53
01:06:55
01:06:56
01:07:14
01:07:33
01:07:51
01:08:31
01:09:20
01:12:06
01:12:16
01:13:29
01:19:01
01:20:37
01:28:25
01:41:37
01:56:53

02:45:08

Pagina :



